[bookmark: _GoBack]报废清单及图片
	名称
	数量
	图片

	台式计算机
	5台
	

	多功能一体机
	1台
	

	复印机
	1台
	

	打印机
	3台
	

	平衡机
	1台
	

	电动伸缩门
	1扇
	

	触摸屏
	2个
	

	办公桌
	16张
	

	叉车变频充电机
	6台
	

	电瓶车
	1辆
	

	拆胎机
	1台
	

	货物托架
	146块
	

	3吨散货拖板
	200辆
	

	3吨叉车
	1台
	

	地磅
	2台
	

	安检机
	4台
	

	5吨叉车
	2台
	

	7吨叉车
	1台
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